12~18 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
DeskTop Type
F R A 0 1 8
◆
◆
◆ @
◆

.3
C14 C6 C8
Ordering Information:
x= AC Inlet Type Code
x= 4, IEC320 C14 x = 6, IEC320 C6 x = 8, IEC320 C8
* This data is taken after 30 mins. burn-in.
u o n
℃,ull load and 25
nless therwise oted.
All specifications are typical at nominal line, f
Model
Number
Output
Voltage (VDC)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Max. Watts
FRA018-S05-x 5~6 2.40~2.00 12W
FRA018-S07-x 6~8 2.20~1.63 13W
FRA018-S09-x 8~11 2.25~1.64 18W
FRA018-S12-x 11~13 1.64~1.39 18W
FRA018-S15-x 13~16 1.39~1.13 18W
FRA018-S18-x 16~21 1.13~0.86 18W
FRA018-S24-x 21~27 0.86~0.67 18W
FRA018-S30-x 27~33 0.67~0.55 18W
FRA018-S36-x 33~40 0.55~0.45 18W
FRA018-S48-x 40~50 0.45~0.36 18W
EFF.
Level
Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
15